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

or withdrawal may be made without notice. No statement is made as to accuracy of any description. All measurements and square footages are approximate.

compdass.com

SANTA MONICA

1705 Ocean Avenue #411
$2,850,000
2 Bed | 2 Bath | 1,574+ Sq Ft

By Appointment

STUDIO CITY

3724 Avenida Del Sol
$1,450,000
3 Bed | 3.5 Bath | 3,714+ Sq Ft

By Appointment

HOLLYWOOD HILLS

1133 N. Clark Street #102
$1,249,000
3 Bed | 2 Bath | 1,471+ Sq Ft

New Listing

Kaaren Kurtzman
310.741.4010
DRE 00916566

Lynne Paxton
310.259.4056
DRE 01212894

Jason Hastings
424.2409939

Henriett Novak
424.226.8992

DRE 02002328 | 02004206

WESTWOOD

10335 Wilshire Boulevard
$1,849,000
1Bed | 1Bath | 1119+ Sq Ft

New Price

BEVERLY HILLS P.O.

9831 Easton Drive
$1,295,000
2 Bed | 2.5 Bath | 1,335+ Sq Ft

New Listing

SILVER LAKE

2384 Silver Lake Boulevard
$1,195,000
3 Bed | 2 Bath | 2,005+ Sq Ft

By Appointment

Danelle Lavin
310.367.7533

Aaron Kirman
424.249.71162

DRE 01880892 | 01296524

Alexis Boris
310990.6894
DRE 01941211

Alex Lozano
6267551532
DRE 01848152

COMPASS















1885 OCEAN WAY
LAGUNA BEACH, CA

4 BD +4.5BA 5,650 SQFT + 10,019 SQFT LOT
PRICE UPON REQUEST

Sandra Miller (310) 616-6213 DRE 01446377
Coleen Brennan (949) 275-2775 DRE 01003247

23920 LINDEN TERRACE
CALABASAS, CA

6 BD - 10 BA - 11,676 SQFT - 1.3 ACRES
OFFERED AT $5,250,000

Aaron Collins (310) 409-5729 DRE 02041676

2307 ASHLAND AVENUE
SANTA MONICA, CA

5BD -6 BA-3,498 SQFT « 7,006 SQFT LOT
OFFERED AT $2,995,000

Guy Reid (310) 699-2601 DRE 01882863
Raphael Barragan (310) 663-3676 DRE 01898434

BEVERLY HILLS
BEVERLYHILLS.EVREALESTATE.COM

12007 CREST COURT
BEVERLY HILLS, CA

6 BD - 6 BA+ 5,649 SQFT
OFFERED AT $7,300,000

Sam Real (323) 533-1277 DRE 01899808

1755 OCEAN AVENUE #310
SANTA MONICA, CA

2BD 3 BA-1,703 SQFT
OFFERED AT $4,100,000

Sam Real (323) 533-1277 DRE 01899808

1337 6TH AVENUE
VENICE, CA

3BD+4BA-1,945 SQFT - 1,983 SQFT LOT
OFFERED AT $2,950,000

Andrea Zeus (310) 614-1250 DRE 01864893

SANTA MONICA
SANTAMONICA.EVREALESTATE.COM

(310) 777-7510 ENGEL&VOLKERS (310) 460-2525

©2019 Engel & Volkers. All rights reserved. Each brokerage independently owned and operated. Engel & Volkers and its independent License Partners are Equal Opportunity Employers and fully support the principals of the Fair Housing Act. All information provided is
deemed reliable but is not guaranteed and should be independently verified. If your property is currently represented by a real estate broker, this is not an attempt to solicit your listing.



2960 MANDEVILLE CANYON ROAD

BRENTWOOD, CA
4 BD - 3.5 BA 2,794 SQFT - 28,696 SQFT LOT
OFFERED AT $2,499,900

Sandra Miller (310) 616-6213 DRE 01446377

6671 DREXEL AVENUE
BEVERLY GROVE, CA

3 BD -4 BA-2,646 SQFT - 6,050 SQFT LOT
OFFERED AT $2,300,000

Genevieve Mishlen (310) 733-0824 DRE 02007365

1056 7TH STREET
SANTA MONICA, CA

2 BD - 2.5 BA - 1,449 SQFT
OFFERED AT $1,199,000

Sandra Miller (310) 616-6213 DRE 01446377
Taryn Violé (310) 384-9451 DRE 02034711

BEVERLY HILLS

BEVERLYHILLS.EVREALESTATE.COM

2251 CENTURY HILL
CENTURY CITY, CA

3 BD + 5 BA - 3,297 SQFT
OFFERED AT $2,395,000

Alison Winston (310) 651-0336 DRE 01416481
Jason Sturman (310) 837-1424 DRE 0923995

6435 ZUMIREZ DRIVE #9
MALIBU, CA

2 BD 2.5 BA 2,492 SQFT
OFFERED AT $1,200,000

Staci Siegel (310) 592-6500 DRE 01711008

930 3RD STREET #206
SANTA MONICA, CA

2BD-+2BA 1,363 SQFT
OFFERED AT $1,100,000

Sandra Miller (310) 616-6213 DRE 01446377
Ripsime Barsamian (213) 280-0247 DRE 01991753

SANTA MONICA

SANTAMONICA.EVREALESTATE.COM

(310) 777-7510 ENGEL&VOLKERS (310) 460-2525

©2019 Engel & Volkers. All rights reserved. Each brokerage independently owned and operated. Engel & Vdlkers and its independent License Partners are Equal Opportunity Employers and fully support the principals of the Fair Housing Act. All information provided is

deemed reliable but is not guaranteed and should be independently verified. If your property is currently represented by a real estate broker, this is not an attempt to solicit your listing.
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